Club Championship Qualifying Day 1

Name
Acker, Christopher J.
Jansen, Kevin
Griman, Jose
Gutierrez, Miguel
Bachman, Dan
Braun, Karl
Knippen, Chad
Malik, Raj
Judd, Matthew
Conzemius, Jeff
Arpke, Paul
Gardiola, Oliver
Townes, Paul
Taboy, Bert
Gustas, Stanley
McClarren, Randy
Lopez, Osman
Arce, Olivia
LD Low - Matt Judd
LD High - Chad Knippen
MAD - Olivia Arce
CTP 2 - Randy
CTP 6 - Raj Malik

Out

35
40
41
43
41
44
41
38
46
42
41
a7
47
45
45
43
50
59

In
42
41
41
40
42
41
44
47
40
44
48
45
45
47
47
49
50
50

Gross
77
81
82
83
83
85
85
85
86
86
89
92
92
92
92
92

100
109

1st
2nd

Name
Braun, Karl
Townes, Paul
Arce, Olivia
Griman, Jose
McClarren, Randy
Knippen, Chad

Acker, Christopher J.

Gutierrez, Miguel
Bachman, Dan
Jansen, Kevin
Conzemius, Jeff
Taboy, Bert
Gustas, Stanley
Judd, Matthew
Gardiola, Oliver
Lopez, Osman
Malik, Raj
Arpke, Paul

Out
35
35
39
34
32
34

37
35
35
36
36
36
41
39
38
34
36

33
33
30
35
38
37
39
35
37
37
38
39
39
35
38
39
44
43

Net
68
68
69
69
70
71
71
72
72
72
74
75
75
76
77
77
78
79

1st (cb)
2nd



